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. STATE OF KANSAS ™

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Afidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
800 Bitting Building
‘Wichita, Kansas -

NORTH

SRS

et e S| i e

Locate well correctly on above
Section Plat

Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well

16~/63~ 00558~ 0O~ oD

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

County. Sec 31 Twp 8s Rge.

Rooks . (£)_18 (W)
Location as “NE/CNWXSWX” or footage from lines NE NE SE/))
Lease Owner____Herman Gec, Kaiser
Lease Name Hennesy Well No.__ 1.
Office Address._ 908 Palace Building - Tulsa 3, Oklahoma
Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry Hole -
Date well completed Nov, 21 19.55
Application for plugging filed Not, 21 19.55
Application for plugging approved Nov, 21 19 55
Plugging commenced. Nov, 21 19 55
Plugging completed Nov, 21 19.55
Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation dry
If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production___ 11011 i9

Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
menced? &8

Eldon Petty

Producing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of Well._.._____li35 25 ‘eet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. - )
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FHOM TO size PUT IN PULLED OUT
8 5/8n 2081 None

Describe in detail the manner in which the well
-in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from

feet for each plug set.

was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
feet to

Circulated hole with heavy mud, set cementing plug st

208! with 1/2 sack hulls and 15 sacks cement., IMudded hole

to 35!, set cementing plug and 1/2 sack Hulls and 10 sacks

canent to bottom of cellar,

Name of Plugging Contractor.

(If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet)

H=-30, Inc,

Address 710 Petroleum Bldg,, Wichita, Kansas
STATE OF __ Kansas _ , COUNTY oF__Sedgwick ,ss. employee of Contractor
L a C‘ 2 bDOﬂ@nbel"? ( O O O e X B Lo A5

well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and m:

a .
above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God, W? /
é;;

7
SusscriBED AND SWORN T0 before me this__ 25

(OPEFEXIEN of the above-described
contained and the log of the

tters here
7

(Signature) L

2

day of

My commission expires \;J}ha a/)/,o/ yi 2, LGS 6

(2274




IS/63- 00855~ 0~
- - KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIET

KANSAS WELL LOG BUREAU — KANSAS WELL SATE _
KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY BUILDING
508 EAST MURDOCK - WICHITA, KANSAS

compan, Kaiser & Francis 0il & CGas, Ine, cee. 3. 88 18w
Loc. WE-18 3@ ,

FARM WM? ~Na. 1 -
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FIGURES INDICATE BOTTOM OF FORMATIONS

- L35 o -
-
&li0
955 -
1180
150
0
1740
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2120
3175
3250
2290
3377
3015
3458

3504
3525

Lime
Lime, Shale & Chert
Lime

FORMATION T0PS

32
3258
3512
I bereby ecertify thet this is a true md correet log of the
above: described well as shown by the drilling reports.
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STATE OF KANSAS |
COUNTY OF wmagg

, Subscribed and sworn to vefore me, a notary public, in asnd for
amﬁ‘i& County and State this 25th day of ?:'%wa;i%m 19 53? ?

88:

My Commission expires February 13, 1956, S 0%/ 9@! / ‘7§ 5»-—
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